ALL DAY
DINING



V: Vegetarian VE: Vegan GF: Gluten-Free NF: Nut-Free
GFA: Gluten-Free Available DF: Dairy-Free

When ordering please advise of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary
requirements or religious interest that you or any of your party may have.



TO ORDER
PLEASE CALL 8311

BREAKFAST 0700 - 1200
LUNCH AND DINNER 1200 - 2300
OVERNIGHT MENU 2300 - 0700



BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL ITEMS
BAKERY BASKET v

Croissant, Pain au chocolat, assorted Danish pastries and muffins

BIRCHER MUESLI VE
House made bircher muesli with rhubarb compote and roasted
pistachios

CROWNE PLAZA PARFAIT v
Organic Greek yoghurt, berry compote and house-made maple
spiced granola

FRUIT SALAD vV, GFA
Seasonal fruit selection with yoghurt and homemade maple
spiced granola

TOAST V, GFA

Select from: white, wholemeal or sourdough toast, bread roll, bagel,
gluten free bread or toasted banana bread, with your choice of
preserves

VEGAN BOWL VE
Rice, edamame beans, spinach, sliced avocado, tomato and spicy
beans

BELGIUM WAFFLES v

3 waffles with seasonal berries, maple syrup and vanilla ice cream

CEREALV

Plain yoghurt and fresh fruit with your choice of cereal:
Weet-Bix, Nutri-Grain, Cornflakes, Coco Pops, Sultana Bran or
housemade maple spiced granola (GF).

Full cream, skim, soy and lactose free milks available on request.

HOT ITEMS
EGGS YOUR WAY V, GFA, NF, DF

Two free range eggs (poached, fried, scrambled or boiled) served
with your choice of white, wholemeal or sourdough toast

THE OMELETTE STATION NF

Whole egg or egg white. Served with slow roasted tomato and
your choice of: ham, chorizo, smoked salmon, spinach, capsicum,
shallots, spanish onions, olives, tomato, chilli, feta, tasty cheese

HUEVOS RANCHEROS vV, NF
Two fried or poached eggs on a crispy corn tortilla, refried black
beans, avocado, sour cream and Pico de Gallo

EGGS BENEDICT NF

Two poached eggs on two English mufffins with a choice of
bacon, spinach or smoked salmon, topped with hollandaise and a
grilled tomato

THE BIG KAHUNA GFA

Two free range eggs your way, bacon rashers, chicken sausage,
Italian pork sausage, grilled tomato, grilled mushrooms, hash
brows and sourdough toast

Vegetarian option: Grilled mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, sliced

avocadoes, sautéed spinach, hash brown, sourdough with a
choice of two eggs, grilled haloumi or tofu

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST

16.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

16.0

24.0

26.0

12.0

20.0

24.0

23.0

25.0

32.0



THE CROWNE BACON, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL
Toasted brioche bun, fried egg, bacon, tasty cheese and tomato
chutney, or house barbeque sauce served with hash browns

Vegetarian option: Grilled mushroom, spinach, avocado, tasty
cheese, tomato relish on a brioche bun served with a hash brown

KIDS BREAKFAST
EGGS YOUR WAY v

Fried, poached, boiled or scrambled, with your choice of white,
wholemeal or sourdough toast

PANCAKES v

with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream

KIDS SIZE FRUIT SALAD VE
WAFFLE, CHOCOLATE SYRUP AND ICE CREAM v

BREAKFAST SIDES

Double smoked bacon
Casalinga Italian chipolatas
Chicken and gremolata chipolatas
Sautéed mushroom

Slow roast tomato

Free range eggs (2)

Hash brown

Smoked salmon

Baked beans

Sliced ham

Sliced salmon

JUICES AND SMOQOTHIES
GOLD SMOQOTHIE

Mango, papaya, turmeric, lime, coconut and agave

WORKOUT SMOOTHIE

Almond butter, banana, almond milk cocoa, strawberry and honey

BEACHCOMBER JUICE

Carrot, orange, pineapple, watermelon and ginger

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST

20.0

20.0

20.0

15.0
20.0

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

18.0

18.0

18.0



LUNCH AND DINNER

APPETIZERS
TIGER PRAWNS GFA, NF, DF 30.0
with avocado, tomato, capers and seasalt crouton
ARANCINI PORCINI vV, NF 25.0
with truffle aioli and honey
BATTERED PUMPKIN FLOWERS Vv, NF 26.0
with chilli and lemon oil
CHARCUTERIE PLATE DF, NF 3290
with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic
LOBSTER TOSTADA GF, DF, NF 3290

with watercress and mango

BURGERS, SANDWICHES, LIGHT BITES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 34.0
with slaw and chipotle mayonnaise, served with fries
WAGYU BURGER NF 34.0

with cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion marmalade and aioli,
served with fries

CLUB SANDWICH 34.0
with chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato and aiol;,
served with fries

ROASTED CARROT, KALE AND CHICKPEA WRAP VE 30.0

with lettuce, tomato, avocado and plant-based aioli

MAINS
PROSCUITTO PIZZA NF 30.0
with olives, onion and bocconcini
CASERECCE v, NF 33.0
with napolitana sauce, herb pesto and bocconcini
300G NY STEAK FRITES 45.0
with caper butter
TASMANIAN SALMON NF, DF 46.0
with eschalot, fries and tarragon hollandaise
CHICKEN SUPREME NF 36.0

with spinach, ricotta, eschalot and jus, served with fries

SALADS AND SOUPS

CAESAR SALAD NF 26.0
ADD PRAWNS 13.0
ADD CHICKEN 13.0
GARDEN SALAD 23.0
Mixed leaves, seasonal vegetables and lemon

ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP VE, GF, NF 26.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP NF, DF 25.0

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST



SIDES
SAUTEED SEASONAL GREENS AND ALMONDS VE, GF, NF

STEAMED JASMINE RICE VE, GF, NF
MIXED LEAVES WITH LEMON OIL VE, GF, NF

SOURDOUGH VE, NF

with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic

FRIES WITH AIOLI v, NF

DESSERT
VALRHONA CHOCOLATE TASTING PLATE v

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE Vv, NF

with passionfruit, strawberry and banana

STRAWBERRY, RHUBARB AND SAGO POT VE, GF, NF

SEASONAL FRUIT AND GREEK YOGHURT Vv

with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic

ICE CREAM v

Choice of chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

ASSORTED CHEESE SELECTION v

KIDS
Choice of main, dessert and soft drink or water
CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES DF, NF
CHICKEN TENDERS, CHIPS AND SALAD NF
FISH AND CHIPS DF, NF

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM v
FRESH STRAWBERRIES WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM V, GF, NF
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES WITH MILK Vv, NF

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST

13.0

13.0

13.0

10.0

13.0

21.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

34.0

19.0
19.0
19.0

10.0
10.0
10.0



OVERNIGHT MENU

ARANCINI PORCINI vV, NF 25.0
with truffle aioli and honey
WAGYU BURGER NF 34.0

with cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion marmalade and aioli,
served with fries

ROASTED CARROT, KALE AND CHICKPEA WRAP VE 30.0
with lettuce, tomato, avocado and plant-based aioli

PROSCUITTO PIZZA NF 30.0
with olives, onion and bocconcini

CASERECCE v, NF 33.0
with napolitana sauce, herb pesto and bocconcini

FRIES WITH AIOLI v, NF 13.0
STRAWBERRY, RHUBARB AND SAGO POT VE, GF, NF 19.0

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST



DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES
ESPRESSO COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE, LATTE
LONG BLACK
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MACCHIATO
MOCHA
DECAFFEINATED
LARGE COFFEE
Extra shot of coffee

Almond milk, soy milk, lactose-free milk

TEA

English breakfast, earl grey, Ceylon green, fragrant jasmine green,

chamomile or rose with French vanilla

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, SOLO, LEMONADE 300ML
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 300ML
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 300ML
SCHWEPPES DRY GINGER 300ML

LENTINI STILL WATER 300ML

LENTINI SPARKLING WATER 300ML
PINEAPPLE, APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.0
0.5
0.5
4.5

6.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0



Glass
CHAMPAGNE
NV MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT
CHARDONNAY/PINOT
Reims, FRA
PROSECCO AND SPARKLING
REDBANK PROSECCO 15.0
King Valley, VIC
TATACHILLA BRUT NV 10.0
McLaren Vale, SA
BIMBADGEN MOSCATO
Hunter Valley, NSW
WHITE WINE
TATACHILLA SAUVIGNON BLANC 10.0
McLaren Vale, SA
PETALUMA SAUVIGNON BLANC 1.0
Adelaide Hills, SA
MARGAN WHITE LABEL ALBARINO 15.0
Hunter Valley, NSW
AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY 12.0
Margaret River, WA
ROSE
BROKENWOOD ROSATO 17.0
Hunter Valley, NSW
RED WINE

TATACHILLA SHIRAZ CABERNET 10.0
McLaren Vale, SA
PRIMO ESTATE MERLOT 15.0
McLaren Vale, SA
JOSEPH CROMEY PINOT NOIR 14.0
Tamar River, TAS
BREMERTON SHIRAZ ORGANIC 15.0

Langhorne Creek, SA

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST

Bottle

135

60.0

45.0

60.0

45.0

46.0

55.0

52.0

68.0

45.0

65.0

80.0

65.0



Glass
DESSERT WINES/ PORT

PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT 15.0
South Australia

BEER AND CIDER

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 10.0
HEINEKEN 10.0
CORONA 9.0
ASAHI 10.0
PERONI RED 10.0
LORD NELSON 3 SHEETS PALE ALE 1.0
PERONI LIBERA ZERO ALCOHOL 8.0
YOUNG HENRYS CIDER 85

A S5 delivery charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of GST



S

CROWNE PLAZA

AN IHG'HOTEL
TERRIGAL PACIFIC

TERRIGALPACIFIC.CROWNEPLAZA.COM



