ALL DAY DINING

TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 8311

BREAKFAST	0700	- 1200
-----------	------	--------

LUNCH AND DINNER 1200 - 2300

OVERNIGHT MENU 2300 - 0700

BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL ITEMS

Croissant, Pain au chocolat, assorted Danish pastries and muffins	16.0
BIRCHER MUESLI VE House made bircher muesli with rhubarb compote and roasted pistachios	19.0
CROWNE PLAZA PARFAIT V Organic Greek yoghurt, berry compote and house-made maple spiced granola	19.0
FRUIT SALAD V, GFA Seasonal fruit selection with yoghurt and homemade maple spiced granola	18.0
TOAST V, GFA Select from: white, wholemeal or sourdough toast, bread roll, bagel, gluten free bread or toasted banana bread, with your choice of preserves	16.0
VEGAN BOWL VE Rice, edamame beans, spinach, sliced avocado, tomato and spicy beans	24.0
BELGIUM WAFFLES V 3 waffles with seasonal berries, maple syrup and vanilla ice cream	26.0
CEREAL V Plain yoghurt and fresh fruit with your choice of cereal: Weet-Bix, Nutri-Grain, Cornflakes, Coco Pops, Sultana Bran or housemade maple spiced granola (GF). Full cream, skim, soy and lactose free milks available on request.	12.0
HOT ITEMS	
EGGS YOUR WAY V, GFA, NF, DF Two free range eggs (poached, fried, scrambled or boiled) served with your choice of white, wholemeal or sourdough toast	20.0
THE OMELETTE STATION NF Whole egg or egg white. Served with slow roasted tomato and your choice of: ham, chorizo, smoked salmon, spinach, capsicum, shallots, spanish onions, olives, tomato, chilli, feta, tasty cheese	24.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS V, NF Two fried or poached eggs on a crispy corn tortilla, refried black beans, avocado, sour cream and Pico de Gallo	23.0
EGGS BENEDICT NF Two poached eggs on two English mufffins with a choice of bacon, spinach or smoked salmon, topped with hollandaise and a grilled tomato	25.0
THE BIG KAHUNA GFA Two free range eggs your way, bacon rashers, chicken sausage, Italian pork sausage, grilled tomato, grilled mushrooms, hash brows and sourdough toast	32.0
Vegetarian option: Grilled mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, sliced avocadoes, sautéed spinach, hash brown, sourdough with a choice of two eggs, grilled haloumi or tofu	

THE CROWNE BACON, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL Toasted brioche bun, fried egg, bacon, tasty cheese and tomato chutney, or house barbeque sauce served with hash browns	20.0
Vegetarian option: Grilled mushroom, spinach, avocado, tasty cheese, tomato relish on a brioche bun served with a hash brown	
KIDS BREAKFAST	
EGGS YOUR WAY V Fried, poached, boiled or scrambled, with your choice of white, wholemeal or sourdough toast	20.0
PANCAKES V	20.0
with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream	
KIDS SIZE FRUIT SALAD VE	15.0
WAFFLE, CHOCOLATE SYRUP AND ICE CREAM V	20.0
BREAKFAST SIDES	
Double smoked bacon	12.0
Casalinga Italian chipolatas	12.0
Chicken and gremolata chipolatas	12.0
Sautéed mushroom	12.0
Slow roast tomato	12.0
Free range eggs (2)	12.0
Hash brown Smoked salmon	12.0 12.0
Baked beans	12.0
Sliced ham	12.0
Sliced salmon	12.0
Succe sumo.	12.0
JUICES AND SMOOTHIES	
GOLD SMOOTHIE Mango, papaya, turmeric, lime, coconut and agave	18.0
WORKOUT SMOOTHIE Almond butter, banana, almond milk cocoa, strawberry and honey	18.0
BEACHCOMBER JUICE Carrot, orange, pineapple, watermelon and ginger	18.0

LUNCH AND DINNER

APPETIZERS		
TIGER PRAWNS GFA, NF, DF with avocado, tomato, capers and seasalt crouton	30.0	
ARANCINI PORCINI V, NF with truffle aioli and honey	25.0	
BATTERED PUMPKIN FLOWERS V, NF with chilli and lemon oil	26.0	
CHARCUTERIE PLATE DF, NF with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic	32.90	
LOBSTER TOSTADA GF, DF, NF with watercress and mango	32.90	
BURGERS, SANDWICHES, LIGHT BITES		
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER with slaw and chipotle mayonnaise, served with fries	34.0	
WAGYU BURGER NF with cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion marmalade and aioli, served with fries	34.0	
CLUB SANDWICH with chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato and aioli, served with fries	34.0	
ROASTED CARROT, KALE AND CHICKPEA WRAP VE with lettuce, tomato, avocado and plant-based aioli	30.0	
MAINS		
PROSCUITTO PIZZA NF with olives, onion and bocconcini	30.0	
CASERECCE V, NF with napolitana sauce, herb pesto and bocconcini	33.0	
300G NY STEAK FRITES with caper butter	45.0	
TASMANIAN SALMON NF, DF with eschalot, fries and tarragon hollandaise	46.0	
CHICKEN SUPREME NF with spinach, ricotta, eschalot and jus, served with fries	36.0	
SALADS AND SOUPS		
CAESAR SALAD NF ADD PRAWNS ADD CHICKEN	26.0 13.0 13.0	
GARDEN SALAD Mixed leaves, seasonal vegetables and lemon	23.0	
ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP VE, GF, NF	26.0	

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP NF, DF

25.0

SIDES

SAUTEED SEASONAL GREENS AND ALMONDS VE, GF, NF	13.0
STEAMED JASMINE RICE VE, GF, NF	13.0
MIXED LEAVES WITH LEMON OIL VE, GF, NF	13.0
SOURDOUGH VE, NF with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic	10.0
FRIES WITH AIOLI V, NF	13.0
DESSERT	
VALRHONA CHOCOLATE TASTING PLATE V	21.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE V, NF with passionfruit, strawberry and banana	19.0
STRAWBERRY, RHUBARB AND SAGO POT VE, GF, NF	19.0
SEASONAL FRUIT AND GREEK YOGHURT V with extra virgin olive oil and barrel aged balsamic	20.0
ICE CREAM V Choice of chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	20.0
ASSORTED CHEESE SELECTION V	34.0
LVID 6	
KIDS	
Choice of main, dessert and soft drink or water CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES DF, NF	19.0
CHICKEN TENDERS, CHIPS AND SALAD NF	19.0
FISH AND CHIPS DF, NF	19.0
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM V	10.0
FRESH STRAWBERRIES WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM V, GF, NF	10.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES WITH MILK V, NF	10.0

OVERNIGHT MENU

ARANCINI PORCINI V, NF with truffle aioli and honey	25.0
WAGYU BURGER NF with cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion marmalade and aioli, served with fries	34.0
ROASTED CARROT, KALE AND CHICKPEA WRAP VE with lettuce, tomato, avocado and plant-based aioli	30.0
PROSCUITTO PIZZA NF with olives, onion and bocconcini	30.0
CASERECCE V, NF with napolitana sauce, herb pesto and bocconcini	33.0
FRIES WITH AIOLI V, NF	13.0
STRAWBERRY, RHUBARB AND SAGO POT VE, GF, NF	19.0

DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO COFFEE	4.5
CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE, LATTE	4.5
LONG BLACK	4.5
CHAI LATTE	4.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.5
MACCHIATO	4.5
MOCHA	4.5
DECAFFEINATED	4.5
LARGE COFFEE	5.0
Extra shot of coffee	0.5
Almond milk, soy milk, lactose-free milk	0.5
TEA English breakfast, earl grey, Ceylon green, fragrant jasmine green, chamomile or rose with French vanilla	4.5
SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES	
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, SOLO, LEMONADE 300ML	6.0
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 300ML	5.0
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 300ML	5.0
SCHWEPPES DRY GINGER 300ML	6.0
LENTINI STILL WATER 300ML	5.0
LENTINI SPARKLING WATER 300ML	5.0
PINEAPPLE, APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	5.0

CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
NV MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT CHARDONNAY/PINOT Reims, FRA		135
PROSECCO AND SPARKLING		
REDBANK PROSECCO King Valley, VIC	15.0	60.0
TATACHILLA BRUT NV McLaren Vale, SA	10.0	45.0
BIMBADGEN MOSCATO Hunter Valley, NSW		60.0
WHITE WINE		
TATACHILLA SAUVIGNON BLANC McLaren Vale, SA	10.0	45.0
PETALUMA SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, SA	11.0	46.0
MARGAN WHITE LABEL ALBARINO Hunter Valley, NSW	15.0	55.0
AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY Margaret River, WA	12.0	52.0
ROSÉ		
BROKENWOOD ROSATO Hunter Valley, NSW	17.0	68.0
RED WINE		
TATACHILLA SHIRAZ CABERNET McLaren Vale, SA	10.0	45.0
PRIMO ESTATE MERLOT McLaren Vale, SA	15.0	65.0
JOSEPH CROMEY PINOT NOIR Tamar River, TAS	14.0	80.0
BREMERTON SHIRAZ ORGANIC Langhorne Creek, SA	15.0	65.0

	Glass
DESSERT WINES/ PORT PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT South Australia	15.0
BEER AND CIDER	
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10.0
HEINEKEN	10.0
CORONA	9.0
ASAHI	10.0
PERONI RED	10.0
LORD NELSON 3 SHEETS PALE ALE	11.0
PERONI LIBERA ZERO ALCOHOL	8.0
YOUNG HENRYS CIDER	8.5

